The proportionate land of the particular unit is .............................. sq 

mtr. as the total area land is ............................ Sq. Mtrs and total 

saleable area is ..................... Sq. Mtrs. 

iii. Cost of proportionate land for the purposes of valuation, as per Circle 

Rate @ Rs. 22500/- (Rupees Twenty Two  Thousand Five Hundred 

Only) and 10% additional being a corner plot comes to Rs. 24750/- per 

sq. mtr. for area of proportionate land having ........................... sq.mtr 

comes to Rs. ......................./- (Rupees  ...................... Only). 

iv. ....................................